
2930 Plaza Drive
(in the Gables)
217-793-1183
217-726-3418

Hands Down
BEST

Food In
Town!

Fresh Party TraysFresh Party Trays

Prices are for CARRY-OUT ONLY. Please allow 24 hours notice.

CARRY-OUT CATERINGCARRY-OUT CATERING

Full Pan
(feeds approx. 36-42 people)

Half Pan
(feeds approx. 12-16 people)

Buy in Bulk
(Priced per Pound, one lb. serves 3-4)

Smoked Beef Brisket (15 lbs)
Italian Beef (15 lbs)
Pulled Pork (15 lbs)
Pulled Chicken (15 lbs)
Fettuccini Alfredo
Rigatoni Marinara
Au Gratin Potatoes
Baked Beans (w/sausage)
Mac n’ Cheese
Green Beans with Bacon
Tossed Salad (w/asst dressing)
Sweet V.O. Coleslaw
Potato Salad
House Pasta Salad
Meatball Marinara (80 count)
Party Potatoes (twice baked mashed)

165
145
100
100
75
50
65
65
75
50
50
50
40
60
75
60

Smoked Beef Brisket (5 lbs)
Italian Beef (5 lbs)
Pulled Pork (5 lbs)
Pulled Chicken (5 lbs)
Fettuccini Alfredo
Rigatoni Marinara
Au Gratin Potatoes
Baked Beans (w/sausage)
Mac n’ Cheese
Green Beans with Bacon
Tossed Salad (w/asst dressing)
Sweet V.O. Coleslaw
Potato Salad
House Pasta Salad

*Fresh Baked Buns* (white or wheat) .50 each
*BBQ Sauce* (8 oz serving: Sweet, House or Gold Fever) 2.50
*Table Ware* (9” plate, fork, knife, napkin and S&P) .75 each

60
50
35
35
30
20
25
25
30
20
20
20
20
25

Smoked Beef Brisket
Italian Beef 
Pulled Pork
Pulled Chicken
Au Gratin Potatoes
Baked Beans (w/sausage) 
Mac n’ Cheese
Green Beans with Bacon
Sweet V.O. Coleslaw
Potato Salad
Chicken Salad
Ham Salad
Tuna Salad
Turkey Salad
Deli Sandwich Tray (min of 10) 
Soups (sold by the gallon - one gallon
serves 16-8oz cups. Choice of: Loaded Baked
Potato, Chicken Noodle, Chili, Vegetable Beef
or Broccoli Cheese)

14.50
12.50
7.99
7.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
4.50 ea.
30

18” Dome Lid Tray - Made Fresh to Order

Silver Dollar Sandwiches (25 count) Shaved 
ham, turkey, and roast beef on fresh baked silver 
dollar rolls, includes 1 lb of mayo and mustard - 50

Cocktail Ruebens 12 full size house Rueben 
sandwiches, served cold, cut into bite size 
portions with 1 lb horseradish 1000 island sauce 
on the side - 65

Veggie & Relish Tray Carrots, celery, green 
olives,  kalamata olives, cucumber, green 
pepper strips, marinated tomato wedges, pickle 
spears, with 1 lb dill dip - 50

Deli Sandwiches (15 full sandwiches, cut in half) 
turkey, hams & beef with a variety of cheese and 
a variety of our fresh baked breads with all of our 
toppings, or request them on the side - 67.50

Shaved Meat Tray (8 lbs total) Ham, turkey, 
roast beef, Genoa salami and pepperoni - 65

Fresh Baked Cookie Tray (45 count) Sugar 
& Chocolate Chip - 65

Turtle Brownie Tray (45 count) Our house 
turtle brownies - 65

Ooey Gooey Buttercake (45 count) Our 
house buttercake - 65

Assorted Sweet Tray (15 count of each) 
Cookies, brownies and buttercake - 65

Sliced Cheese Tray (5 lbs total) Swiss, ched-
dar, provolone and cojack - 40



2930 Plaza Drive
(in the Gables)
217-793-1183
217-726-3418

Menus 1-8 require a minimum of 10 people Menus 9-13 require a minimum of 25 people

CATERINGCATERING
Restaurant Hours

Mon-Thur 11am - 8pm
Fri & Sat 11am - 9pm

1. McCormicks Best of Sandwiches 
7.99/pp Ham, Turkey and Beef with a variety of
cheese on our fresh baked breads with chips,
pickle spears & cookies.
•  Bag lunch option, add 1.00/pp 

9. Hot Breakfast
12.00/pp (6:30-10am only) Scrambled eggs with
cheddar cheese, bacon, pit style sliced ham,
hash browns, tropical fruit salad & danish.
•  Coffee Service, add 1.25/pp
•  Orange Juice, add 1.25/pp 

10. Home Style Buffet
13.99/pp Baked chicken breast in a creamy
mushroom sauce, baked pit style ham, signature
party potatoes, green beans, tossed salad,
dinner rolls, butter, cookies & brownies.
11. Smoked Pork Loin & Top Round Beef
13.99/pp Au gratin potatoes, green beans
with bacon, tossed salad with dressings, rolls,
butter, cookies & brownies.

12. Italian Feast
13.99/pp Rigatoni marinara, fettuccini alfredo,
baked Italian chicken breast, Italian style
meatballs, tossed salad with dressings, rolls,
butter, parmesan cheese, cookies & brownies.
13. Quesa Bar Tacos & Nachos
10.99/pp Three meats: pulled chicken, taco
meats and pulled pork. Soft shells, tortilla chips,
shredded cheddar cheese, diced tomatoes,
lettuce, onions, sour cream, taco sauce and
our homemade jalapeño cheddar cheese
sauce, cookies & brownies.

6. Fried Chicken Tenders (3 pc) 
10.99/pp Includes green beans, au gratin
potatoes, tossed salad with dressings, sides
of buffalo sauce, ranch dressing,BBQ sauce,
rolls butter & cookies.
•  For a 4 pc meal, add 1.00/pp 
7. Loaded Baked Potato Bar
8.99/pp Choose 2 meat toppings: pulled pork,
pulled chicken, bacon or chili. Includes butter,
sour cream, cheddar cheese, tossed salad with
dressing & cookies.
•  For beef brisket, add 2.00/pp 

8. Baby Back Ribs & Pulled Chicken
12.99/pp Includes 3 ribs per person, 3 types
of BBQ sauce, sweet V.O. slaw, potato salad
baked beans, buns & cookies.

2. The Picnic - Pulled Pork Sandwiches 
8.99/pp Includes 3 types of BBQ sauce, slaw,
potato salad, chips, sliced pickles & cookies
•  Sub Pulled Chicken or Beef Brisket, add 2.00/pp
•  For 2 types of meat, add 2.00/pp 

3. Half Sandwich & Cup of Soup
8.99/pp Includes tossed salad with dressings,
pickle spears & cookies. Choose 2 soups.
•  For Full Sandwiches, add 1.50/pp
4. Rigatoni with Marinara & Meatballs
8.99/pp Includes tossed salad with dressings,
rolls, butter parmesan cheese & cookies.
5. Italian Beef Poorboy
9.99/pp Includes chips, potato salad,
banana peppers, mustard & cookies.

(Minimum of 50 people)
Choose Two:

Beef Brisket, Italian Beef. Top Round
Roast Beef, Grilled Chicken Breast, Fried

Chicken Tenders, Pulled Pork BBQ,
Seasoned Pork Loin, Pit-Style Sliced Ham,

Meatball Marinara, Smoked Pulled
Chicken, Sauced Baby Back Ribs (3pc)

Choose Two Sides:
Party Potatoes, Au Gratin Potatoes,

Rigatoni Marinara, Green Beans with
Bacon, Fettucini Alfredo, House
Baked Beans, Rotini Pasta Salad,

Sweet V.O. Cole Slaw, Potato Salad

Includes Tossed Salad with dressings,
Dinner rolls with butter,

Cookies & Brownies.
14.99/pp

Salad - Pasta, Potato, Slaw, Tossed 2.00/pp
Soup - 8 oz cup (Loaded Baked Potato, Chicken
Noodle, Chili, Vegetable Beef, Broccoli Cheese) 2.99/pp
Green Beans or Baked Beans 2.50/pp
Au Gratin Potatoes 2.50/pp
Mac n’ Cheese 2.50/pp
Canned Soda Assortment 2.00/pp
Ice Tea or Lemonade (min 25) 2.00/pp
Brownie or Buttercake 1.50/pp
Deli Sandwich Tray (min 10) 4.50 ea.

Green Beans or Baked Beans 2.00/pp
Au Gratin Potatoes 2.00/pp
Mac n’ Cheese 2.00/pp

Create Your Own Meal

Add to Your Meal

Substitute Your Side

Please allow 24 hours notice when ordering
15% gratuity will be applied to all delivered orders
Set up and Disposable Tableware and Serving
Utensils are provided
Sunday Catering Service - Five Hundred Dollar
Minimum Order Please

•
•
•

•


	McCormicks_NewLookCateringMenu(side1)_3-4-16.pdf
	2

