2930 Plaza Drive (in the Gables) 217-793-1183 217-726-3418



Hands Down BEST Food In Town!

Prices are for **CARRY-OUT ONLY**. Please allow 24 hours notice.

<u>Full Pan</u>		<u>Half Pan</u>		<u>Buy in Bulk</u>	
(feeds approx. 36-42 people)		(feeds approx. 12-16 people)		(Priced per Pound, one lb. serves 3-4) Smoked Beef Brisket 14.50	
Smoked Beef Brisket (15 lbs)	165	Smoked Beef Brisket (5 lbs)	60	Italian Beef	12.50
Italian Beef (15 lbs)	145	Italian Beef (5 lbs)	50	Pulled Pork	7.99
Pulled Pork (15 lbs)	100	Pulled Pork (5 lbs)	35	Pulled Chicken	7.99
Pulled Chicken (15 lbs)	100	Pulled Chicken (5 lbs)	35	Au Gratin Potatoes	5.99
Fettuccini Alfredo	75	Fettuccini Alfredo	30	Baked Beans (w/sausage)	5.99
Rigatoni Marinara	50	Rigatoni Marinara	20	Mac n' Cheese	5.99
Au Gratin Potatoes	65	Au Gratin Potatoes	25	Green Beans with Bacon	4.99
Baked Beans (w/sausage)	65	Baked Beans (w/sausage)	25	Sweet V.O. Coleslaw	4.99
Mac n' Cheese	75 50	Mac n' Cheese	30	Potato Salad	4.99
Green Beans with Bacon Tossed Salad (w/asst dressing)	50 50	Green Beans with Bacon Tossed Salad (w/asst dressing)	20 20	Chicken Salad	7.99
Sweet V.O. Coleslaw	50	Sweet V.O. Coleslaw	20	Ham Salad	7.99
Potato Salad	40	Potato Salad	20	Tuna Salad	7.99
House Pasta Salad	60	House Pasta Salad	25	Turkey Salad	7.99
Meatball Marinara (80 count)	7.5			Deli Sandwich Tray (min of 10)	4.50 ea.
Party Potatoes (twice baked mashed)	/0	*Fresh Baked Buns* (white or wheat) .50 ed	SOUPS (sold by the gallon - one gallon 30 serves 16-80z cups. Choice of: Loaded Baked		
,	*BBQ Sauce* (8 oz serving: Sweet, House or Gold Fever) 2.50 *Table Ware* (9" plate, fork, knife, napkin and S&P) .75 each			Potato, Chicken Noodle, Chili, Vegetable Beef or Broccoli Cheese)	

Fresh Party Trays

18" Dome Lid Tray - Made Fresh to Order

Veggie & Relish Tray Carrots, celery, green olives, kalamata olives, cucumber, green pepper strips, marinated tomato wedges, pickle spears, with 1 lb dill dip - 50

Deli Sandwiches (15 full sandwiches, cut in half) turkey, hams & beef with a variety of cheese and a variety of our fresh baked breads with all of our toppings, or request them on the side - 67.50

Silver Dollar Sandwiches (25 count) Shaved ham, turkey, and roast beef on fresh baked silver dollar rolls, includes 1 lb of mayo and mustard - 50

Shaved Meat Tray (8 lbs total) Ham, turkey, roast beef, Genoa salami and pepperoni - 65

Sliced Cheese Tray (5 lbs total) Swiss, cheddar, provolone and cojack - 40

Cocktail Ruebens 12 full size house Rueben sandwiches, served cold, cut into bite size portions with 1 lb horseradish 1000 island sauce on the side - 65

Fresh Baked Cookie Tray (45 count) Sugar & Chocolate Chip - 65

Turtle Brownie Tray (45 count) Our house turtle brownies - 65

Ooey Gooey Buttercake (45 count) Our house buttercake - 65

Assorted Sweet Tray (15 count of each) Cookies, brownies and buttercake - 65

2930 Plaza Drive (in the Gables) 217-793-1183 217-726-3418



McCormicks CATIERING



Restaurant Hours Mon-Thur 11am - 8pm Fri & Sat 11am - 9pm

Menus 1-8 require a minimum of 10 people

1. McCormicks Best of Sandwiches

7.99/pp Ham, Turkey and Beef with a variety of cheese on our fresh baked breads with chips, pickle spears & cookies.

• Bag lunch option, add 1.00/pp

2. The Picnic - Pulled Pork Sandwiches

8.99/pp Includes 3 types of BBQ sauce, slaw, potato salad, chips, sliced pickles & cookies

- Sub Pulled Chicken or Beef Brisket, add 2.00/pp
- For 2 types of meat, add 2.00/pp

3. Half Sandwich & Cup of Soup

8.99/pp Includes tossed salad with dressings, pickle spears & cookies. Choose 2 soups.

For Full Sandwiches, add 1.50/pp

4. Rigatoni with Marinara & Meatballs

8.99/pp Includes tossed salad with dressings, rolls, butter parmesan cheese & cookies.

5. Italian Beef Poorboy

9.99/pp Includes chips, potato salad, banana peppers, mustard & cookies.

6. Fried Chicken Tenders (3 pc)

10.99/pp Includes green beans, au gratin potatoes, tossed salad with dressings, sides of buffalo sauce, ranch dressing, BBQ sauce, rolls butter & cookies.

• For a 4 pc meal, add 1.00/pp

7. Loaded Baked Potato Bar

8.99/pp Choose 2 meat toppings: pulled pork, pulled chicken, bacon or chili. Includes butter, sour cream, cheddar cheese, tossed salad with dressing & cookies.

For beef brisket, add 2.00/pp

8. Baby Back Ribs & Pulled Chicken

12.99/pp Includes 3 ribs per person, 3 types of BBQ sauce, sweet V.O. slaw, potato salad baked beans, buns & cookies.

Menus 9-13 require a minimum of 25 people

9. Hot Breakfast

12.00/pp (6:30-10am only) Scrambled eggs with cheddar cheese, bacon, pit style sliced ham, hash browns, tropical fruit salad & danish.

- Coffee Service, add 1.25/pp
- Orange Juice, add 1.25/pp

10. Home Style Buffet

13.99/pp Baked chicken breast in a creamy mushroom sauce, baked pit style ham, signature party potatoes, green beans, tossed salad, dinner rolls, butter, cookies & brownies.

11. Smoked Pork Loin & Top Round Beef

13.99/pp Au gratin potatoes, green beans with bacon, tossed salad with dressings, rolls, butter, cookies & brownies.

12. Italian Feast

13.99/pp Rigatoni marinara, fettuccini alfredo, baked Italian chicken breast, Italian style meatballs, tossed salad with dressings, rolls, butter, parmesan cheese, cookies & brownies.

13. Quesa Bar Tacos & Nachos

10.99/pp Three meats: pulled chicken, taco meats and pulled pork. Soft shells, tortilla chips, shredded cheddar cheese, diced tomatoes, lettuce, onions, sour cream, taco sauce and our homemade jalapeño cheddar cheese sauce, cookies & brownies.

- Please allow 24 hours notice when ordering
- 15% gratuity will be applied to all delivered orders
- Set up and Disposable Tableware and Serving Utensils are provided
- Sunday Catering Service Five Hundred Dollar Minimum Order Please

Create Your Own Meal

(Minimum of 50 people)

Choose Two:

Beef Brisket, Italian Beef. Top Round Roast Beef, Grilled Chicken Breast, Fried Chicken Tenders, Pulled Pork BBQ, Seasoned Pork Loin, Pit-Style Sliced Ham, Meatball Marinara, Smoked Pulled Chicken, Sauced Baby Back Ribs (3pc)

Choose Two Sides:

Party Potatoes, Au Gratin Potatoes, Rigatoni Marinara, Green Beans with Bacon, Fettucini Alfredo, House Baked Beans, Rotini Pasta Salad, Sweet V.O. Cole Slaw, Potato Salad

Includes Tossed Salad with dressings,
Dinner rolls with butter,
Cookies & Brownies.

14.99/pp

Add to Your Meal

Salad - Pasta, Potato, Slaw, Tossed 2.00/pp Soup - 8 oz cup (Loaded Baked Potato, Chicken Noodle, Chili, Vegetable Beef, Broccoli Cheese) 2.99/pp Green Beans or Baked Beans 2.50/pp Au Gratin Potatoes 2.50/pp Mac n' Cheese 2.50/pp Canned Soda Assortment 2.00/pp Ice Tea or Lemonade (min 25) 2.00/pp Brownie or Buttercake 1.50/pp Deli Sandwich Tray (min 10) 4.50 ea.

Substitute Your Side

Green Beans or Baked Beans 2.00/pp Au Gratin Potatoes 2.00/pp Mac n' Cheese 2.00/pp